84
Ball Bearing Rollers add $15.74/panel.
One additional panel add 30%.
All doors priced with regular 2-track bottom sill. For 3-track option see page 91.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
SERIES 2044 (415)
Steel Laminated Wide Style Framed Sliding Mirror Door
Product Description
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs. EDP # Clear Mirror
ES82-048080 48" 2 1 ea 62 244734 $427.44
ES82-060080 60" 2 1 ea 73 244744 $489.89
ES82-072080 72" 2 1 ea 86 244754 $559.44
ES82-084080 84" 2 1 ea 101 244764 $780.67
ES82-096080 96" 2 1 ea 118 244774 $802.33
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs. EDP # Clear Mirror
ES82-048096 48" 2 1 ea 74 244814 $570.67
ES82-060096 60" 2 1 ea 87 244824 $654.11
ES82-072096 72" 2 1 ea 102 244834 $746.89
ES82-084096 84" 2 1 ea 120 244844 $874.78
ES82-096096 96" 2 1 ea 140 244854 $922.67
FRAME FINISHES
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 80" to 81")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 1/2")
• 2-1/2" wide maintenance free "wood" look frame
• Bottom Roll with Top Guide "E" Channel
• Anti-Jump Bottom Rollers
• Adjustability of +0" to -4" on width
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   80" - 81" and 95-1/2" - 96-1/2"
Espresso (ES)
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
No Custom Sizes Available.
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
82
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
85
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
SERIES 2425 (425)
Wood Laminated Decorative Framed Sliding Mirror Door
Product Description
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs. Clear Mirror
ES84-048080 48" 2 1 ea 68 $589.40
ES84-060080 60" 2 1 ea 85 $643.80
ES84-072080 72" 2 1 ea 103 $706.60
ES84-084080 84" 2 1 ea 122 $802.90
ES84-096080 96" 2 1 ea 141 $894.40
ES84-108080 108" 3 1 ea 159 $1,266.80
ES84-120080 120" 3 1 ea 179 $1,320.60
ES84-144080 144" 3 1 ea 217 $1,510.20
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs. Clear Mirror
ES84-048096 48" 2 1 ea 77 $779.30
ES84-060096 60" 2 1 ea 99 $867.00
ES84-072096 72" 2 1 ea 121 $946.40
ES84-084096 84" 2 1 ea 145 $1,050.50
ES84-096096 96" 2 1 ea 167 $1,071.80
ES84-108096 108" 3 1 ea 190 $1,500.50
ES84-120096 120" 3 1 ea 212 $1,620.50
ES84-144096 144" 3 1 ea 257 $1,750.20
FRAME FINISHES
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 80" to 81")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 1/2")
• 2 1/2" Decorative wood grain frame and 1" bevel on all 4 sides of mirror
• Matching fascia
• Bottom roll with top guide "E" channel
• Anti-jump bottom rollers
• Adjustability of +0" to -4" on width
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   80" - 81" and 95-1/2" - 96-1/2"
Cherry (CH) Medium
Oak (MO)
Mahogany (MA) White (WH)
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
83
86
Cherry (CH) Mahogany (MA)
SERIES 2440 (440)
Wood Wide Decorative Framed Sliding Mirror Door
Product Description
FRAME FINISHES
• 4 1/2" Decorative wood frame and 1" bevel on all 4 sides of mirror, optional
   V groove only on 4' x 80", 5' x 80", 6' x 80" sizes
• Bottom roll system with built in anti-jump feature
• Matching fascia
• Custom sizes available with no V groove
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   80" - 81" and 95-1/2" - 96-1/2"
Safety Backing - Conforms to CGSB 12.5-M86 Type 3C (Canada) and
ANSI Z97.1-1984 (US)
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 80" to 81")
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs. Clear Mirror
ES80-048080 48" 2 1 ea 84 $1,114.60
ES80-060080 60" 2 1 ea 105 $1,199.30
ES80-072080 72" 2 1 ea 126 $1,264.10
ES80-084080 84" 2 1 ea 148 $1,564.60
ES80-096080 96" 2 1 ea 155 $1,717.20
ES80-108080 108" 3 1 ea 202 $2,404.20
ES80-120080 120" 3 1 ea 212 $2,596.50
ES80-144080 143" 3 1 ea 255 $2,804.20
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs. Clear Mirror
ES80-048096 48" 2 1 ea 95 $1,370.60
ES80-060096 60" 2 1 ea 120 $1,524.70
ES80-072096 72" 2 1 ea 155 $1,664.40
ES80-084096 84" 2 1 ea 173 $1,847.50
ES80-096096 96" 2 1 ea 198 $1,885.00
ES80-108096 108" 3 1 ea 224 $2,638.90
ES80-120096 120" 3 1 ea 251 $2,850.10
ES80-144096 143" 3 1 ea 302 $3,078.10
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 1/2")
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
Optional V grove Model Series 2448 (440V)
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs. Clear Mirror
ES88-048080 48" 2 1 ea 84 $1,226.06
ES88-060080 60" 2 1 ea 105 $1,319.23
ES88-072080 72" 2 1 ea 126 $1,390.51
84
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
87
For custom sizes, take the price of the next size larger and add 20%.
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
SERIES 7017
Aluminum Framed Sliding Closet Door
Product Description
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Frosted
Laminated
Glass
ES70-048080 48" 2 1 ea 90 $854.80 $1,171.20
ES70-060080 60" 2 1 ea 110 $881.80 $1,267.60
ES70-072080 72" 2 1 ea 130 $909.40 $1,377.80
ES70-084080 84" 2 1 ea 150 $929.80 $1,460.50
ES70-096080 96" 2 1 ea 170 $1,017.70 $1,543.20
ES70-108080 108" 3 1 ea 195 $1,322.70 $1,901.40
ES70-120080 120" 3 1 ea 210 $1,350.30 $1,984.00
ES70-144080 144" 3 1 ea 255 $1,391.60 $2,149.40
ES70-192080 192" 4 1 ea 340 $1,612.00 $2,728.00
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs.
Clear
Mirror
Frosted
Laminated
Glass
ES70-048096 48" 2 1 ea 106 $884.80 $1,226.30
ES70-060096 60" 2 1 ea 130 $911.50 $1,350.30
ES70-072096 72" 2 1 ea 154 $940.40 $1,474.30
ES70-084096 84" 2 1 ea 178 $975.90 $1,570.70
ES70-096096 96" 2 1 ea 202 $1,050.70 $1,653.40
ES70-108096 108" 3 1 ea 231 $1,391.60 $2,039.20
ES70-120096 120" 3 1 ea 255 $1,446.70 $2,149.40
ES70-144096 144" 3 1 ea 303 $1,501.80 $2,314.70
ES70-192096 192" 4 1 ea 404 $1,873.80 $3,031.20
FRAME FINISHES
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 80" to 80 3/4")
Height 96"
(fits finished opening heights 95 1/2" to 96 1/4")
• Extruded Aluminum Door frame
• Laminated glass option is good both sides
• Bottom roll system with built in anti-jump feature
• Clear mirror (3mm) or laminated glass (6mm) inserts
• Adjustability of +0" to -4" on width
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   80" - 80-3/4" and 95-1/2" - 96-1/4"
Aluminum
(A2)
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
85
88
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
Espresso (EF) White (WF)
Cherry (CF)
SERIES 2400 (2000/2010/2230)
1 Lite Frosted Glass Sliding Door
Product Description
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs. EDP #
Pricing for
all colours
2400-048080-EF 48" 2 1 ea 74 849391 $609.78
2400-060080-EF 60" 2 1 ea 94 849392 $691.33
2400-072080-EF 72" 2 1 ea 110 849393 $813.67
2400-048080-WF 48" 2 1 ea 74 849373 $609.78
2400-060080-WF 60" 2 1 ea 94 849374 $691.33
2400-072080-WF 72" 2 1 ea 110 849375 $813.67
2400-048080-CF 48" 2 1 ea 74 849370 $609.78
2400-060080-CF 60" 2 1 ea 94 849371 $691.33
2400-072080-CF 72" 2 1 ea 110 849372 $813.67
FRAME FINISHES
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 80 1/8" to 81")
• Tempered frosted glass
• Laminated frame has "wood" look
• Top roll system with no bottom track
• Matching fascia
• Adjustable top rollers and bottom floor guide
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   80-1/8" - 81"
No Custom Sizes Available.
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
86
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
89
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
SERIES 2401 (2310/2030/2290)
3 Lite Frosted Glass Sliding Door
Product Description
FRAME FINISHES
• Tempered frosted glass
• Laminated frame has "wood" look
• Top roll system with no bottom track
• Matching fascia
• Adjustable top rollers and bottom floor guide
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   80-1/8" - 81"
Espresso (ES) White (WT)
Cherry (CH)
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs. EDP #
Pricing for
all colours
2401-048080-ES 48" 2 1 ea 81 849298 $636.89
2401-060080-ES 60" 2 1 ea 97 849299 $719.78
2401-072080-ES 72" 2 1 ea 112 849300 $793.22
2401-048080-WT 48" 2 1 ea 81 849417 $636.89
2401-060080-WT 60" 2 1 ea 97 849418 $719.78
2401-072080-WT 72" 2 1 ea 112 849419 $793.22
2401-048080-CH 48" 2 1 ea 81 849304 $636.89
2401-060080-CH 60" 2 1 ea 97 849305 $719.78
2401-072080-CH 72" 2 1 ea 112 849306 $793.22
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 80 1/8" to 81")
No Custom Sizes Available.
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
87
90
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
Espresso (EL)
SERIES 2402 (2240)
5 Lite Frosted Glass Sliding Door
Product Description
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs. EDP #
2402 (EL)
Espresso
2402-048080-EL 48" 2 1 ea 82 849397 $682.22
2402-060080-EL 60" 2 1 ea 98 849398 $764.44
2402-072080-EL 72" 2 1 ea 114 849399 $837.77
FRAME FINISHES
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights 80 1/8" to 81")
• Tempered frosted glass
• Laminated frame has "wood" look
• Top roll system with no bottom track
• Matching fascia
• Adjustable top rollers and bottom floor guide
• Standard sizes fit 4', 5', 6' widths and finished opening heights of
   80-1/8" - 81"
No Custom Sizes Available.
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
88
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
91
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
Espresso (ES) White (WH)
SERIES 4401(3010/3030)
1 Lite Frosted Glass Bi-fold Door
Product Description
FRAME FINISHES
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights of 80 1/2")
• Tempered frosted glass
• Top roller and pivot system with no bottom track
• Laminated frame has "wood" look
• Matching fascia
• Standard sizes only available 24", 30", 36" widths and opening
   heights of 80 1/2"
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs. EDP #
Pricing for
all colours
4401-024080-ES 24" 2 1 ea 42 847266 $487.44
4401-030080-ES 30" 2 1 ea 50 847267 $548.56
4401-036080-ES 36" 2 1 ea 56 847268 $589.33
4401-024080-WH 24" 2 1 ea 42 847260 $487.44
4401-030080-WH 30" 2 1 ea 50 847261 $548.56
4401-036080-WH 36" 2 1 ea 56 847262 $589.33
No Custom Sizes Available.
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
89
92
Espresso (ES) White (WH)
SERIES 4402 (3080/3100)
3 Lite Frosted Glass Bi-fold Door
Product Description
FRAME FINISHES
Height 80"
(fits finished opening heights of 80 1/2")
Model Width # of Panels Qty
Weight
lbs. EDP #
Pricing for
all colours
4402-024080-ES 24" 2 1 ea 42 847287 $552.89
4402-030080-ES 30" 2 1 ea 50 847288 $596.33
4402-036080-ES 36" 2 1 ea 56 847289 $657.78
4402-024080-WH 24" 2 1 ea 42 847281 $552.89
4402-030080-WH 30" 2 1 ea 50 847282 $596.33
4402-036080-WH 36" 2 1 ea 56 847283 $657.78
No Custom Sizes Available.
• Tempered frosted glass
• Top roller and pivot system with no bottom track
• Laminated frame has "wood" look
• Matching fascia
• Standard sizes fit 24", 30", 36" widths and finished opening heights
   of 80-1/2"
H O M E  D E S I G N S
TM/MC
Complete and return special order form when ordering.
90
Prices subject to change without notice. All taxes extra. All prices in Canadian Dollars.
Toll Free Customer Service Direct: Call: 1-800-268-0121/ Fax: 1-800-481-4659